

TS – 22/2017
--------------

[CIS : 91/2018]
-----------------

Order No : 52	04.12.2023
---------------	------------

Today is fixed for s/c by the substituted defendant 'Padma das' I/d necessary order will be passed in this regard.

Amended plaint has been filed by the plaintiff which is kept with the record.

Said 'Padma das' is absent without any steps.

Matter stands adjourned as L.d. PO is on leave.

Ld. J.M Amta is in charge.

To 19.01.2024 for s/c by the substituted defendant 'Padma das' I/d necessary order will be passed in this regard.

C.J. Jr. Divn  
(Amta, Howrah)  
In-Charge